1.1	moves to amend H.F. No. 2023, the first engrossment, as follows:
1.2	Page 2, line 20, delete everything after "(ii)" and insert "during the applicable waiting
1.3	period immediately preceding a subsequent review performed pursuant to subdivision 6,
1.4	paragraph (a); and"
1.5	Page 2, delete lines 21 and 22
1.6	Page 2, line 23, after "offense" insert ", other than an offense that would be a petty
1.7	misdemeanor,"
1.8	Page 4, line 30, delete "an expunged record of a conviction" and insert "a record expunged
1.9	under this section"
1.10	Page 5, line 9, before " <u>4</u> " insert " <u>or</u> " and delete " <u>, or 5</u> "
1.11	Page 6, line 4, delete everything after "(f)"
1.12	Page 6, line 5, delete "made the arrest or issued the citation,"